You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
2SEPC820MW+TSS is New Original in Stock, Search 2SEPC820MW+TSS Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 2SEPC820MW+TSS Panasonic with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 2SEPC820MW+TSS : Info@Y-IC.com
2SEPC820MW+TSS Details PDF
2SEPC820MW+TSS
Manufacturer Part Number: 2SEPC820MW+TSS
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 2.5V T/H
Datasheets:
1.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
2.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
3.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
4.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
5.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
6.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
7.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
8.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
9.2SEPC820MW+TSS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 2SEPC820MW+TSS
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 2.5V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 4500 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.248" Dia (6.30mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.354" (9.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 2.5V
Capacitance 820µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 280mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 5.6A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.098" (2.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
2SEPC820MD+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MY+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MY
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC560MZ+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MW
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MX+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MX
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MW+C7
SANYO/PAN
2SEPC820MW+C7 SANYO/PAN
1206CC153MAT1A 2MBI100TA-060 2SEPC470MZ 2SEPC560MW 2SEPC560MW+TSS
2SEPC560MX+TSS 2SEPC820MW 2SEPC820MX+TSS A1205S-2WR2 ADL5369ACPZ-R7
AP4302BM ATMXT616-Z2UR BLF8G27LS-140V BZG04-51 CGA2B2X7R1E153M050BA
CGB2A1X5R1C474M033BC CL10A105MQ8NNNC CL10C182JB8NNNC CY7C025AV-25AXI EK/NP483993
EMA1001-50MA08GRR GB75TS120U GRM1555C1E3R5CZ01D HMS87C1202ADP J00-0062NL
LP3470IM5X-3.08 LT1078IS8 MAX810MD MD1501B08TELV NQE7520MC-SL7XT
P1172.123NLT POMAP310GGZGR PT7M8206B13TA5E RT7736GGE S1000NC36D
SI3018-FS SKKT26/16D SMCJ78A-E3/57T SMD10P05L STM32F030RCT6TR
TA80C186XL-20-SF67 TLV2381IDBVR TPCL4203 TPS76618DRG4 TRF371125IRGZR
USX2010-NU-02 V375C15H150AL V3FM10HM3 VN2110K1 ZUS64812
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited